
SELWYN 
SPORTS CENTRE

SELWYN.GOVT.NZ/HOLIDAYPROGRAMME 

$40 to $50  
per day

Monday 30 June to Friday 11 July  
8am–4pm or 9am–3pm

GIRLS ON THE GO 
HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

Monday 30 June Tuesday 1 July Wednesday 2 July Thursday 3 July Friday 4 July

Basketball Nerf Wars Multisport Handball
Ice Skating with  

Alpine Ice

BoxFit
Session with 

Mainland Football
Hockey

Build your own 
obstacle course

Lu Uno wall

PE Games Dodgeball Swimming T-Ball Pickleball

Jump Jam Badminton Table Tennis UV Sports Big Mat Splat

Monday 7 July Tuesday 8 July Wednesday 9 July Thursday 10 July Friday 11 July

No Girls on the Go. 
Book into the Active 
Programme instead 
and enjoy a full day 

at the pool.

Rollerskating with 
Phatsk8

Musical Theatre 
with Aurora Dance 

studio
Floorball Handball

Basketball Dodgeball Multisport Pickleball

Hockey Swimming
Netball with  
the Tactix

Ki-O-Rahi

Zumba Table Tennis Ultimate Frisbee Bench ball


